WEB
04/2020
 Part number
Fixable articulated foot Ø83
Maximum load 20,000N PR85
- Levelling foot
- Non slip base

- Sole material ensures flexibility and grip
.Info..
-  Values given for static, should will be reduced in case of
a vibrating load
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
ØD
Thread
ØF B A A/F G H H1
Static
load
(N) Type
Price
each
1 to 19
Steel spindle
PR85-12-75 83 M12 75 38 14 27 113 116 15000 H 4 10,59 F
PR85-12-125 83 M12 125 38 14 27 163 166 15000 H 4 11,83 F
PR85-16-75 83 M16 75 38 16 27 113 116 20000 H 4 11,14 F
PR85-16-150 83 M16 150 38 16 27 188 191 20000 H 4 13,10 F
PR85-16-200 83 M16 200 38 16 27 238 241 20000 H 4 14,43 F
PR85-20-125 83 M20 125 41 17 27 166 169 20000 M 4 12,13 F
PR85-20-175 83 M20 175 41 17 27 216 219 20000 M 4 13,86 F
PR85-20-225 83 M20 225 41 17 27 266 269 20000 M 4 15,75 F
Stainless steel spindle
PR85-12-75/SS 83 M12 75 38 14 27 113 116 15000 H 4 17,99 F
PR85-12-125/SS 83 M12 125 38 14 27 163 166 15000 H 4 20,70 F
PR85-16-75/SS 83 M16 75 41 13 27 116 119 20000 M 4 17,99 F
PR85-16-150/SS 83 M16 150 41 13 27 191 194 20000 M 4 22,05 F
PR85-16-200/SS 83 M16 200 41 13 27 241 244 20000 M 4 24,79 F
PR85-20-125/SS 83 M20 125 41 17 27 166 169 20000 M 4 25,21 F
PR85-20-175/SS 83 M20 175 41 17 27 216 219 20000 M 4 29,70 F
PR85-20-225/SS 83 M20 225 41 17 27 266 269 20000 M 4 35,90 F
Stock*
Type H
30°
55